Let’s practice “Currency”

twenty dollars
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twenty-five cents

Chilean pesos.

twenty pounds
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Prices: In summary

Dollars Cents
Euros Cents
Pounds | Pence/p.
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b Match the prices and words.
1 W £12.75

2
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€15.99
$50.19
£5.35
$13.25
€3.20
€0.25
£1.50
60p
$0.80

A thirteen dollars and twenty-five cents

B eighty cents

C five pounds thirty-five

D fifteen euros ninety-nine

E sixty pence

F fifty dollars and nineteen cents
G three euros twenty

H twelve pounds seventy-five

| one pound fifty

J twenty-five cents
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e @3.20 Listen to four conversations. How much is

it?he correct price.

1 newspaper: |[$2.50 $2.15
2 umbrella: €15 | €50
3 memory card: | $4.99 $9.49
4 train ticket: [£13.20] [£30.20]
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Look at the prices & write their value in words

£50.25
I R § 78.03
€ Bm w1454
£ Pounds  Pence/p.

£ 0.60
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Pronunciation Practice (Page 22)

b Practice with a partner. Ask the prices on the menu.

his a tuna sandwich? ) (ﬁf4.15.
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e 3.24 Watch or listen and repeat. Then practice
° the conversation with a partner.

Server
Rob
Server
Rob
Server
Rob
Server
Rob
Server
Rob
Server

Who's next?
Can | have a'
Anything else?

And a2 , please.
lce and lemon?
3 ____, thanks.

There you go.

Thanks. How much is it?
4

Here you ® ;

Thanks. Here's your change.

Listening & Speaking (Page 23)

sandwich, please?
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Listening (Page 23)

h Watch or listen again. What do they have?
Complete the chart. Q

Jenny

Amy
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