

# Let's practice "Currency"

twenty euros



fifty cents

twenty dollars



twenty-five cents

twenty pounds



fifty pence (fifty p)



Chilean pesos.

## Prices: In summary

		<b>20.50</b>
\$	Dollars	Cents
€	Euros	Cents
£	Pounds	Pence / p.

## Let's practice prices (Page 22)

**b** Match the prices and words.

1	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> H	£12.75	A thirteen dollars and twenty-five cents
2	<input type="checkbox"/>	€15.99	B eighty cents
3	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$50.19	C five pounds thirty-five
4	<input type="checkbox"/>	£5.35	D fifteen euros ninety-nine
5	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$13.25	E sixty pence
6	<input type="checkbox"/>	€3.20	F fifty dollars and nineteen cents
7	<input type="checkbox"/>	€0.25	G three euros twenty
8	<input type="checkbox"/>	£1.50	H twelve pounds seventy-five
9	<input type="checkbox"/>	60p	I one pound fifty
10	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$0.80	J twenty-five cents

## Listening practice (Page 22)

e  **3.20** Listen to four conversations. How much is it? **Circle the correct price.**

1 newspaper:	\$2.50	\$2.15
2 umbrella:	€15	€50
3 memory card:	\$4.99	\$9.49
4 train ticket:	£13.20	£30.20

# Write the prices (not in the book)

Look at the prices & write their value in words

	<b>20.</b>	<b>50</b>
\$	Dollars	Cents
€	Euros	Cents
£	Pounds	Pence / p.

€ 12.99	
£ 50.25	
\$ 78.03	
€ 14.54	
£ 0.60	

## Pronunciation Practice (Page 22)

b Practice with a partner. Ask the prices on the menu.

How much is a tuna sandwich? £4.15.



## Listening & Speaking (Page 23)

e 3.24 Watch or listen and repeat. Then practice the conversation with a partner.

Server Who's next?  
Rob Can I have a <sup>1</sup>\_\_\_\_\_ sandwich, please?  
Server Anything else?  
Rob And a <sup>2</sup>\_\_\_\_\_, please.  
Server Ice and lemon?  
Rob <sup>3</sup>\_\_\_\_\_, thanks.  
Server There you go.  
Rob Thanks. How much is it?  
Server <sup>4</sup>\_\_\_\_\_.  
Rob Here you <sup>5</sup>\_\_\_\_\_.  
Server Thanks. Here's your change.

## Listening (Page 23)

h Watch or listen again. What do they have?  
Complete the chart. 

Jenny	
Amy	

